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Component

Specific Gravity

Hydrochloric Acid - HCl

Color / Appearance

Iron - Fe

Baume

Units

Unitless

Wt%

-

ppm

Degree

Max

1.170

34

2

21.2

Min

1.150

31.5

0

18.9

Specification

•  Meets the latest American Water Works Association B300 Standard

•  Compliant with Canadian Drinking Water Treatment Chemicals

•  NSF / ANSI / CAN 60 Product and Service Listing - Click Here

Clear

Certified to
NSF/ANSI/CAN 60


