

Product Specification Sheet 20° | 31.5% Hydrochloric Acid - Burner Grade

Component Specification

	Units	Min		Max
Specific Gravity	Unitless	1.150		1.170
Hydrochloric Acid - HCl	Wt%	31.5		34
Color / Appearance	-		Clear	
Iron - Fe	ppm	0		2
Baume	Degree	18.9		21.2

- Meets the latest American Water Works Association B300 Standard
- · Compliant with Canadian Drinking Water Treatment Chemicals
- NSF / ANSI / CAN 60 Product and Service Listing Click Here



